Click to Request a Quote!
1-919-443-0207
Sanyo Denki - BL Super Servo Amplifiers
67ZA050A581S00
The 67ZA050A581S00 is a part of the BL Super
Servo Amplifiers Series by Sanyo Denki.
🗹  Get a Quote in 5 minutes
🗹  Parts ship in as little as 24 hours
🗹  Up to half the cost of the manufacturer
Secure Online
Checkout
Free Ground
Shipping
One Year
Warranty
Specifications
Communication
Interfaces: RS-232, RS-485 Cooling Method: Air cooling Encoder Feedback: High precision
Input Frequency: 50/60 Hz Input Voltage (100V): 85�127 VAC Input Voltage (200V): 170�253 VAC
Max Operating
Altitude: 1000 m Model Code: 581S00 Operating
Temperature: 0�55°C
Primary Function:
Signal-to-drive
conversion for
servo motors Protection Features:
Overcurrent,
thermal protection Rated Current:
50 A
Shock Resistance: 1 G Terminal Connection: Screw terminals Vibration Resistance: 0.5 G
Last Verified:
06/05/2025
1:58 AM
Contact Us
 1620 Old Apex Road, Cary, NC 27513, USA
 Toll Free: 1-888-551-3082
 International: 1-919-443-0207
 Fax: 1-919-867-6204
 Email: sales@automation-factory.com
Shipping Options
Payment Methods
Automation Factory sells factory new and pre-owned surplus products and maintains channels to procure supply. Automation Factory is not affiliated with nor an authorized
distributor or representative of any manufacturers, brands or products listed. Designated trademarks, brand names, and brands appearing herein are the property of their
respective owners.
© 2024 Automation Factory. All rights reserved.
 Request a Quote